
 

 
 

Friday, August 11, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – 1st Student Day 
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Monday, September 4, 2023 All schools CLOSED – LABOR DAY  
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Friday, October 6, 2023 All schools No School for Students – STAFF INSTITUTE 
Monday, October 9, 2023 All schools No School for Students & Staff – COLUMBUS DAY 
Monday, Oct 16 – Friday, Oct 20 All schools No School for Students & Staff – FALL BREAK 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 2, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 
Friday, November 3, 2023 All schools No School for Students & Staff (following Parent Teacher Conf) 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Wed, Nov 22, Thurs 23 & Friday 24 All schools CLOSED – THANKSGIVING BREAK 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Friday, December 15, 2023 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – before Winter Break 
Monday, December 18, 2023 All schools No School for Students & Staff – WINTER BREAK 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 All schools No School for Students & Staff – WINTER BREAK 
Wed Dec 20 – Friday Dec 29, 2023 All schools CLOSED – WINTER BREAK 

Monday, January 1, 2024 All schools CLOSED – NEW YEAR’S DAY 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 All schools CLOSED – following New Year’s Day 
Friday, January 12, 2024 All schools No School for Students – SEMESTER PLANNING DAY 
Monday, January 15, 2024 All schools   CLOSED – MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Monday, February 19, 2024 All schools No School for Students & Staff – PRESIDENT’S DAY 
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 All schools ½ Day – 3 Hours Student Attendance; ½ Day Staff Development 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Monday, March 25 – Friday, March 29 All Schools CLOSED– SPRING BREAK 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 
Friday, April 12, 2024 All schools No School for Students & Staff (following Parent Teacher Conf) 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 All schools ½ Day – 3 Hours Student Attendance; ½ Day Staff Development 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 
Monday, May 27, 2024 All schools CLOSED – MEMORIAL DAY 
Thursday, May 30, 2024 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Last Day of School 

        
Additional information is available on our website at: www.danville118.org/calendar 
 
Thank you for the support you provide our students.  Please call 444-1012 if you have any questions. 

Updated 2023-2024 Grades K-12 
Danville School District 118 

Early Dismissals and Closures 
*Note:  PreK attendance schedule is different than K-12 


